NORDIC CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

09.08 - 10.08.2025

RACE 36 D U18 K2 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

29

25

31

33

32

22

23

28

21

26

24

27

30

ALS@ER Caroline
NOE Alberte

SPBORG Frida

BACH NIELSEN Marie

HINGE Frida

SONDERGAARD Emilie

TRUDSLEV Frida

HUNSKJZAR WILHOLM Gry

JOHANSSON Linnea
LARSSON Alma

HALLQVIST Alice
SUNDSTROM Tilda

HANSEN Bjork
HELGESEN Kesia

SJOBERG Isa
LASSENIUS Cecilia

HZJDAM Karen
MELSEN Frida

LINDEBERG Hilda
NYQVIST llse

LINDEMAN lida
HAIKARA Anna

BERGE Tuva
OPDAHL Mathea

STENING Rut
VARENDH Oda

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

Created on 13.01.2026 13:25:15 | Page 1 of 1

SAT 16:06

KLUB RESULTAT

PaKK 23:26:86
SIL

KGE 23:28:21
VAL
SIL 23:41:80
VAL

OdKK 24:38:79
LeRK

HmMKK 25:19:36
HuKK

HuUKK 25:22:43
BKK

FAN 25:27:43
TYS

Can 25:32:92
VaVe

VEJ 27:10:59
VEJ

NKK DNF
BKK

TVF DNF
KanM

KRI DNS
FAN

KakKK DNS
LOKK

Generated by RaceManager



