

## RACE 36 D U18 K2 5000 FINAL

SAT 16:06

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	29	<b>ALSØER</b> Caroline <b>NOE</b> Alberte	PaKK SIL	23:26:86
2	25	<b>SØBORG</b> Frida <b>BACH NIELSEN</b> Marie	KGE VAL	23:28:21
3	31	<b>HINGE</b> Frida <b>SØNDERGAARD</b> Emilie	SIL VAL	23:41:80
4	33	<b>TRUDSLEV</b> Frida <b>HUNSKJÆR WILHOLM</b> Gry	OdKK LeRK	24:38:79
5	32	<b>JOHANSSON</b> Linnea <b>LARSSON</b> Alma	HmKK HuKK	25:19:36
6	22	<b>HALLQVIST</b> Alice <b>SUNDSTRÖM</b> Tilda	HuKK BKK	25:22:43
7	23	<b>HANSEN</b> Björk <b>HELGESEN</b> Kesia	FAN TYS	25:27:43
8	28	<b>SJÖBERG</b> Isa <b>LASSENIUS</b> Cecilia	Can VaVe	25:32:92
9	21	<b>HØJDAM</b> Karen <b>MELSEN</b> Frida	VEJ VEJ	27:10:59
	26	<b>LINDEBERG</b> Hilda <b>NYQVIST</b> Ilse	NKK BKK	DNF
	24	<b>LINDEMAN</b> lida <b>HAIKARA</b> Anna	TVF KanM	DNF
	27	<b>BERGE</b> Tuva <b>OPDAHL</b> Mathea	KRI FAN	DNS
	30	<b>STENING</b> Rut <b>VÅRENDH</b> Oda	KäKK LöKK	DNS